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Ad Soyad
Fatih Berker Yogurtcu
Kadir Glrkan Kog
Ramazan Gazi Cayan
Oguzhan Saglam
Ufuk Kilig
Alisan Yesilirmak
Can Berkay Yilmaz
Tolga Kara
Aykut Samed Kahya
Nurdan Yirek
ilkim Kaya
Mehmet ULGEN
Harun Atakan Cetin
izzettin Bora
Furkan Yuka
Huseyin Kertmen
Sefer Baris Ozcelik
Bevar Yildirim
Tamer Catal
Firat Canpolat
Samet Uysal
Eray Birinci
Hazal Diren Topal
Mert Hakan Akin
Furkan Sari
ilker Caner Tekin
idris Bilal Bozdogan
Dogan Gondltas
Servan Akarslan
ismail Can Kiligarslan
Mustafa Glindogdu
Enes Ertekin
Dursun Can Saper
Nilgln Kiran
Yusuf Can Ahiska
Arzu Seven
Siyar Civan Dursun
Nisanur Yesil
Hiseyin Senel
Nursin Canpolat
Mehmet Emin Furkan Anli
Bilal Can Oz
Abdurrahman Burak Sahin
Oguzhan Ersoylu
Serdar Kogak
Bektas Gller
Berat Adalioglu

Ogrenci No
17010308016
17210307004
15010307040
16010308038
17010308005
17010307059
17010308024
17010307062
17010307020
18210308005
16010307032
18640307012
17010307039
18210307002
17010308011
16010307024
17010308008
17010307001
16010307049
17010308001
17010307048
17010307051
16010307031
16010308011
16010308021
17010308061
17010307060
17010307005
18210307003
18210307001
17010307043
17010307004
17010308035
17010307045
17010307022
17010307018
17010307019
17010307017
17640307010
17010308021
18640308003
16010307019
17010307027
17010308062
19640308012
15010307014
17010308052

Staj Puani
95
85
90
90
100
95
100
100
95
95
95
95
80
95
100
95
100
90
100
100
95
95
100
100
90
100
90
100
90
95
100
95
95
100
90
100
95
100
95
85
100
85
90
95
95
90
85



48
49
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Umut Yayla
Ertugrul Akyildiz
Firat Kesip

Muhammed Batuhan Caliskan

Cansel Turmaz
Mikail Enes Yildiz
Yusuf Ali Akboga

Yakup Sahin
Gonca Karaboga
Turan Kara
Feyzihan Kose
ibrahim Yoérir
Neslihan Kig
Duygu Kilingkiran
Muhammet Akdag
Abdullah Polat
Ozkan Ozeren
Yakup Unes
iremnur Paca
Neslihan Donmez
Sayed Bahman Sadat
Mimin Talha Kader
Muhammet Cagri Gokcen
Emre Ozen

Enes Doganglin

Emrecan Akgin

Melike Oztiirk

Eda Nur Karaalioglu
Pinar Ozer
Emrullah TOPCU
Abdulsamet Giines
Seymanur Cakir
Enes Bildircin
Kutbettin Samet Goksu

17010307055
13010308028
17010307054
17010307035
17010307021
17010307025
17010308029
17010307058
17010308045
17010308040
17010308020
18640308018
17010307015
16010308019
16010307040
18640308004
11010307022
17010308044
17010308032
17010307006
17670307006
17010308050
18000308001
17010308019
17010308031
17010308013
17010308018
17010308025
17010308051
17010308027
18030307006
17010308006
17010308049
18640308002

95
95
95
95
85
95
100
95
85
95
100
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100
95
95
90
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85
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90
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